Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

9-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun

16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
20-Jun

23-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
26-Jun
27-Jun

30-Jun
1-Jul
2-Jul
3-Jul
4-Jul

7-Jul
8-Jul
9-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul

9-11AM
Welcome!
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Holiday!

Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Holiday!

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

11-12PM - Reading Group

TMS (pgs. 9-43, 78-91), Woolf

Small Groups

Meaningful Economics, Prologue and Part 1
Small Groups

Meaningful Economics, Part 2

Meaningful Economics, Part 3
Small Groups
Small Groups

Meaningful Economics, Part 4

Left/Right, Ch. 4-Conclusion
Small Groups

Wiens, Ch. 1-3

Small Groups

Wiens, Ch. 4-5

Small Groups
Solzhenitsyn
Small Groups
Wiens, Ch. 6-8

Hirschman, Preface, Ch. 1-5

Hirschman, Ch. 6-9

Callard, Intro, Ch. 1-2 (pp. 1-76)

Callard, Ch. 3-4 (pp. 77-139)

Callard, Intro to Part 3, Ch. 8-9 (pp. 245-297)

12-1PM
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

Lunch

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

1-4PM
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

4-5PM

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

TMS (pgs. 109-156, 237-264) , Star Trek

Left/Right, Intro., Ch. 1-3

Research Time
Research Time

Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Hike

Research Time
Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time

Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Research Time
Farewell!

5PM

Group dinner!

Shawshank Redemption Screening



