Week 1	9-11AM	11-12PM - Reading Group	12-1PM	1-4PM	4-5PM	5PM
	9-Jun Welcome!	TMS (pgs. 9-43, 78-91), Woolf	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	10-Jun Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	11-Jun Research Time	Meaningful Economics, Prologue and Part 1	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	12-Jun Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	13-Jun Research Time	Meaningful Economics, Part 2	Lunch	Research Time	TMS (pgs. 109-156, 237-264) , Star Trek	Group dinner!
Week 2						
	16-Jun Research Time	Meaningful Economics, Part 3	Lunch	Research Time	Left/Right, Intro., Ch. 1-3	
	17-Jun Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	18-Jun Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	19-Jun Holiday!					
	20-Jun Research Time	Meaningful Economics, Part 4	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
Week 3						
	23-Jun Research Time	Left/Right, Ch. 4-Conclusion	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	24-Jun Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	25-Jun Research Time	Wiens, Ch. 1-3	Lunch	Research Time	Hike	
	26-Jun Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	27-Jun Research Time	Wiens, Ch. 4-5	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
Week 4						
Week 4	30-Jun Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	1-Jul Research Time	Solzhenitsyn	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	Shawshank Redemption Screening
	2-Jul Research Time	Small Groups	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	5.10.10.10.11.11.15.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11.10.11
	3-Jul Research Time	Wiens, Ch. 6-8	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	4-Jul Holiday!		20		Nassaron Filme	
						_
Week 5						
	7-Jul Research Time	Hirschman, Preface, Ch. 1-5	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	8-Jul Research Time	Hirschman, Ch. 6-9	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	9-Jul Research Time	Callard, Intro, Ch. 1-2 (pp. 1-76)	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	10-Jul Research Time	Callard, Ch. 3-4 (pp. 77-139)	Lunch	Research Time	Research Time	
	11-Jul Research Time	Callard, Intro to Part 3, Ch. 8-9 (pp. 245-297)	Lunch	Research Time	Farewell!	